Last Name
Barnes
Barto
Berchak
Buescher
Camino
Cherny
Coon
Cornish
Deeks
Deeks
Farner
Fekete
Fontecchio
Gonser
Hujo
Jalowiec
Klingshirn
Mackewicz
Mamrak
Masny
Maul
McKain
Metzger
Noll

Noll
Notley
Rak
Ratusz
Rose
Serazin
Simkovich
Stoffan
Traut
Vessalo
Vessalo
Wald

Council 7970

First Name
Melvin
Eugene
James
Raymond
Tony
Donald
Jacob
Gilbert
Joseph
Walter
Richard
Bartholomeus
Jack
Harry
Stephen
Henry
John
Dennis
Frank
Frank
John
John
Frank
Richard
Raymond
Harry Jr.
Wences
Edward
William
Frank
George
Mike
William
John
Gregory
Herman

North Ridgeville
Deceased Members

35
Date of Death
5/31/2003
4/12/2012
7/27/1997
6/24/2005
Unknown
Unknown
5/31/1994
6/26/2010
6/5/2011
7/26/1998
12/1/2011
8/11/1999
5/6/2006
2/15/1990
3/22/2013
12/18/2009
5/1/2012
12/3/2009
7/31/1982
7/30/2006
8/6/2009
1/21/2016
6/3/2002
6/17/2010
2/21/2000
2/13/2007
3/6/2001
12/21/1996
2/27/2002
2/22/2012
12/13/2002
3/4/1997
8/30/2002
10/11/1997
3/21/2002
8/8/1988



